
Year 13 Exam Timetable 2024

Date Start Board Subject Component Length

Mon 22 April am AQA German German  Speaking 00:00

Tue 07 May pm

Wed 08 May am

Wed 08 May pm

Thu 09 May am

Mon 13 May am RSA IT iMedia ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT 01:30

Mon 13 May pm AQA Psychology Psychology AS Paper 1 01:30

Mon 13 May pm EDEXL/KSQ H&SC Human Lifespan Development 01:30

Tue 14 May am AQA Business Business ADV Paper 1 02:00

Thu 16 May am EDEXL/GCE Geography Paper One 02:15

Thu 16 May pm AQA Philosophy Philosophy ADV Paper 1 03:00

Thu 16 May pm AQA Maths Mathematics AS Paper 1 01:30

Fri 17 May am AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 02:00

Fri 17 May pm EDEXL/KSQ H&SC Working in Health and Social Care 01:30

Fri 17 May pm RSA IT iMedia ID3IT : U2 Global Information 01:30

Mon 20 May am AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1 02:00

Mon 20 May pm

Tue 21 May am AQA Business Business ADV Paper 2 02:00

Tue 21 May pm AQA Psychology Psychology AS Paper 2 01:30

Wed 22 May am AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 02:00

Wed 22 May pm AQA Philosophy Philosophy ADV Paper 2 03:00

Wed 22 May pm AQA Further Maths Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 02:00

Thu 23 May am EDEXL/GCE History Britain C1785-C1870 02:15

Thu 23 May pm AQA Maths Mathematics AS Paper 2 01:30

Fri 24 May am AQA Science Physics ADV Paper 1 02:00

Fri 24 May am AQA English English Literature A ADV P1 03:00

Fri 24 May am OCR PE PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn 02:00

Fri 24 May pm

Mon 03 Jun am AQA German German ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ 02:30

Mon 03 Jun am EDEXL/GCE Geography Paper Two 02:15

Mon 03 Jun pm AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 02:00

Mon 03 Jun pm AQA Further Maths Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 02:00

Tue 04 Jun am AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2 02:00

Tue 04 Jun pm AQA Maths Mathematics ADV Paper 1 02:00

Wed 05 Jun am AQA English English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B 02:30

Wed 05 Jun am OCR PE PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn 01:00

Wed 05 Jun pm AQA DT D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 02:30

Wed 05 Jun pm OCR Science Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn 02:15

Thu 06 Jun am AQA Business Business ADV Paper 3 02:00

Thu 06 Jun am AQA Science Physics ADV Paper 2 02:00

Thu 06 Jun am EDEXL/GCE Drama Theatre Makers in Prac. 02:30

Thu 06 Jun pm

Fri 07 Jun am

Fri 07 Jun pm AQA Further Maths Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete 00:00

Fri 07 Jun pm AQA Further Maths Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics 00:00

Fri 07 Jun pm EDEXL/GCE History Italy & Germany Unif. 01:30

Mon 10 Jun am OCR Science Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn 02:15

Mon 10 Jun pm EDEXL/GCE Geography Paper Three 02:15

Tue 11 Jun am EDEXL/GCE History Modern Russia & China 02:15

Tue 11 Jun pm AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3 02:00



Tue 11 Jun pm AQA Maths Mathematics ADV Paper 2 02:00

Wed 12 Jun am AQA German German ADV Paper 2 Writing 02:00

Wed 12 Jun am AQA DT D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 01:30

Thu 13 Jun am

Thu 13 Jun pm

Fri 14 Jun am OCR Science Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn 02:15

Mon 17 Jun am AQA Science Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A 02:00

Tue 18 Jun am OCR Science Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn 02:15

Tue 18 Jun am OCR PE PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn 01:00

Wed 19 Jun am OCR Science Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn 01:30

Wed 19 Jun pm

Thu 20 Jun pm AQA Maths Mathematics ADV Paper 3 02:00

Fri 21 Jun am OCR Science Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn 01:30

Fri 21 Jun pm


